2023 National Jr. Angus Show

Thursday, July 6%
Class: 4

Division: Own Female PGS

Class: 1

430
431*
432+
433
436
437+
438
440*
442
444+
445+

Nelson Wheeler Allen, Lexington, AL
Ryland Kendig, Chatham, VA

Allison E Davis, Shelbyville, TN

Madalyn Grace Carpenter, Ansonville, NC
Selby Hulse, Hannibal, MO

Louisa Payton Scott, Gordon, NE
Madalyn Grace Carpenter, Ansonville, NC
Sophia Sweeny, Pierce City, MO

Lauren Wolter, Aviston, IL

Gage Aberdeen Long, Vinita, OK

Lane Pohlman, Oak Ridge, MO

Class: 2

448
449
450
451
452*
453
454*
456*
457
458*
461*

Lilly Hinkson, Cottonwood Falls, KS
Landon Witt, Union, MO

Carly J Sanders, Leesburg, OH
Ellie Ruth Laflin, Olsburg, KS

Eliza M Patchin, Mitchellville, IA
Roy Garrett Gibson, Mountainair, NM
Kylee Sadler, Perkins, OK

Brinlee Reynolds, Bloomington, WI
Lilly Hinkson, Cottonwood Falls, KS
Grant Z Ward, Oak Grove, MO
Creed Caldwell, Parker, KS

Division 1

Reserve Division 1

Class: 3

462*
463
466*
467*
468
469*
470
473

Sydney Rosalynn Jentz, Verona, WI
Madelynn E Albin, Red Lodge, MT

Drew Mickey, Taylorville, IL

Creed Caldwell, Parker, KS

Emily Caffee, Bonnieville, KY

Kendall C Haas, Lagrange, WY

Daniel W Young, Scottsbluff, NE

Sydney Rylaarsdam-Schoo, Grangeville, ID

12/20/2022
12/4/2022
11/28/2022
11/7/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
10/31/2022
10/21/2022
10/16/2022
10/6/2022
10/5/2022

9/27/2022
9/21/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/15/2022
9/11/2022
9/10/2022

9/3/2022

9/1/2022

8/25/2022
8/24/2022
8/21/2022
8/17/2022
8/13/2022
8/11/2022
8/10/2022

7/1/2022

474*
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

Ethan O Rigney, Elwood, IN

Molly Hahs, Friedheim, MO

Roy Garrett Gibson, Mountainair, NM
Payton Alexander, Nemo, TX

Kye Lehenbauer, Palmyra, MO

Kylie Claussen, Walcott, IA

Wyatt Pohiman, Oak Ridge, MO
Jessa Spickler, Glenfield, ND
Alexandra Duckworth, Greeneville, TN

Division 2

Reserve Division 2

Class: 5

483
484
485
486
487
488*
489
491
493

Mataya R Kraft, Fort Collins, CO

Hanna G Stehr, Magnum, OK

Alexa Alto, Arcata, CA

Watson Spickler, Glenfield, ND

Adam Stuckemeyer, Altamont, IL
Mackinziann Conway, Lawrenceburg, KY
Kade Meacham, Connell, WA

Sydney Rylaarsdam-Schoo, Grangeville, ID
Will Spickler, Glenfield, ND

Class: 6

494
496
497*
498
499*
500*
502
504*
505*
506
507
508

Jordyn Johnson, Gratiot, WI
Christian Shaw, Fairfield, NE
Julia Wolfe, Raymond, NE

Whyatt Pohiman, Oak Ridge, MO
Cecelia Ann Hulse, Hannibal, MO
Anna Parr, Mason City, IL
Isabella Gotto, Dyersville, IA
Gage Aberdeen Long, Vinita, OK
Cealy Bedwell, Holt, MO

Kyle Deppe, De Witt, IA

Ellie Ruth Laflin, Olsburg, KS
Agustus Robert Laflin, Olsburg, KS

Class: 7

511
513*
516
517*
518
520
521*
524
525
526*
527
530
531

Henry M Perrier, Eureka, KS

Molly Jo Hill, Baldwin City, KS
Hannah A Perrier, Eureka, KS
Alexandra Duckworth, Greeneville, TN
Kacey Dethlefs, Ravenna, NE

Lyle Robert Perrier, Eureka, KS

Riley Hetzel, Austin, MN

Braden C Schulte, Pleasanton, NE
Keegan Caroline Mather, State Center, IA
Cora Rose Tonne, Ephrata, WA

Kael Chapman, Tipton, 1A

Tavin Symons, Pearl River, LA
Chaney Hahs, Friedheim, MO

6/2/2022
6/2/2022
6/2/2022
6/2/2022
5/25/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
5/12/2022
5/9/2022

4/25/2022
4/23/2022
4/20/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/13/2022

4/4/2022
3/31/2022

3/17/2022
3/15/2022
3/13/2022
3/12/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/10/2022
3/4/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

2/18/2022
2/16/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/12/2022
2/9/2022
2/6/2022
2/2/2022
2/1/2022
1/31/2022
1/25/2022
1/22/2022
1/18/2022



Class: 8

532
533*
534
535*
536
537*
538
539
540
541*
542
543
544

Jenna Hetzel, Austin, MN

Mckinley Reese Stoller, Palisade, NE

Lilly Hinkson, Cottonwood Falls, KS
Kelly Ann Gaffney, Barneveld, WI
Kady Ray Vejraska, Omak, WA
Adam Stuckemeyer, Altamont, IL

Tyne Lucille Lehenbauer, Palmyra, MO

Connor Symons, Pearl River, LA
Brooke Davis, Belmont, WI

Wyatt Spickler, Glenfield, ND
LaiCee Scott, Council Grove, KS
Mileah Elaine Backhus, Russell, KS
Ellie Kidwell, Walhonding, OH

Division 3

Reserve Division 3

Class: 9

545
547*
549
550*
551
552
553*
554

Molly Hahs, Friedheim, MO
Anna Geddes, Connell, WA
Brooke Davis, Belmont, WI
Sophia Sweeny, Pierce City, MO
Tayle Black, Council Grove, KS
Zoey Symons, Pearl River, LA
Kaine Geddes, Connell, WA
Molly Jo Hill, Baldwin City, KS

Class: 10

555

558
559*
560*
562*
563

Kady Ray Vejraska, Omak, WA

Lane Pohlman, Oak Ridge, MO
Ellie Ruth Laflin, Olsburg, KS
Eliza M Patchin, Mitchellville, IA
Zoe Keegan Gurley, Sarcoxie, MO
Charles M Goodnight, Billings, MO

Division 4

Reserve Division 4

Grand Champion Owned Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Owned Heifer

1/17/2022
1/16/2022
1/15/2022
1/13/2022
1/11/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/8/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

12/26/2021
12/18/2021
12/14/2021
12/11/2021
12/5/2021
12/5/2021
12/2/2021
11/6/2021

10/20/2021

9/30/2021
9/14/2021
9/9/2021
9/5/2021
9/4/2021



